
Date ACTIVITIES

April

06/04/2024 World health day

07/04/2024 Sunday

10/04/2024 Id-ul- fiter

12/04/2024 Jallian wallah bagh massacar

13/04/2024 Baisakhi

14/04/2024 Sunday

18/04/2024 World heritage day

19/04/2024 Election

21/04/2024 Sunday

22/04/2024 World earth day

28/08/2024 Sunday

May

01/05/2024 International labour day

05/05/2024 Sunday

ACADEMIC CALENDER Session 2024-25

05/05/2024 Sunday

08/05/2024 world red cross day

12/05/2024 Sunday

18 to 25-05-2024 1st Periodic exam

19/05/2024 Sunday

23/05/2024 Budh Purnima

26/05/2024 Sunday

July

01/07/2024 Doctors day

07/07/2024 Sunday

11/07/2024 world population day

14/07/2024 Sunday

17/07/2024 Moharam

21/07/2024 Sunday

28/07/2024 Sunday

August

02/08/2024 Shivratri

04/08/2024 Sunday

11/08/2024 Sunday

12/08/2024 International youthday

15/08/2024 Independence day

18/08/2024 Sunday

19/08/2024 Rasksha Bandhan

25/08/2024 Sunday

26/08/2024 Janmasthmi

29/08/2024 Sports day

September

01/09/2024 Sunday

05/09/2024 Teacher day



07/09/2024 World Literacy day

08/09/2024 Sunday

14/09/2024 Hindi Diwas

15/09/2024 Sunday

16/09/2024 Id-ul- Milad

22/09/2024 Sunday

26- 09-2024-to 05-10-2024 Half yearly Exam

29/09/2024 Sunday

October

02/10/2024 Gandhi Jayanti

06/10/2024 Sunday

11 & 12-10-2024 Ramnavami, Dussehra

13/10/2024 Sunday

16/10/2024 World food day

20/10/2024 Sunday

27/10/2024 Sunday

30,31-10-2024 Diwali

November

01,02-11-2024 Goverdhan Bhaidooj

03/11/2024 Sunday

10/11/2024 Sunday

14/11/2024 Childern day

15/11/2024 Gurunanak jayanti

17/11/2024 Sunday

24/11/2024 Sunday

DecemberDecember

01/12/2024 Sunday

08/12/2024 Sunday

10/12/2024 Human right day

09 to 17-12-2024 2nd Periodic Exam

15/12/2024 Sunday

22/12/2024 Sunday

25/12/2024 Christmas

29/12/2024 Sunday

January

04/01/2025 Brailli day

05/01/2025 Sunday

12/01/2025 National  Youth day

19/01/2025 Sunday

23/01/2025 Subhash chandra jayanti

26/01/2025 Republic day

February

02/02/2025 Sunday

09/02/2025 Sunday

12/02/2025 Ravidas Jayanti

16/02/2025 Sunday

23/02/2025 Sunday

26/02/2025 Maha Shivratri

28/02/2025 National science day

March

02/03/2025 Sunday

09/03/2025 Sunday

13 & 14-03-2025 Holi

16/03/2025 Sunday



22/03/2025 World Water day

23/03/2025 Sunday

30/03/2025 Sunday

31/03/2025 Id-ul- fiter


